HANDMADE NOODLE RESTAURANT

New Arrival - Lamb Series
LAMB SOUP NOODLE

LAMB SOUP BOWL

Noodles

NOODLES WITH 3 TOPPINGS (DRY/SOUP)
NOODLES WITH 4 TOPPINGS (DRY/SOUP)

RICE WI

H3

RICE WI

CHILLI OIL, MASHED GARLIC, SPRING ONION, CORIA

'H 4

Rice

OPPINGS (DRY ONLY)
OPPINGS (DRY ONLY)

Side/Cold Dishes

SINGLE VEGE
DUAL VEGE

Free Sauces and Daily Soup
SOY SAUCE, VENIGAR, SESAME SAUCE, VARIABLE CEHELL,

DAILY EGG SOUP

$16.80
$12.80

$16.80
$18.80

$14.80
$16.80

$5.80
$10.80
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